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Roadrunner™ Soft Knee Brace

Sizes: xs, s, m, m+, |, xI, xxl|

The Roadrunner provides control and support for patients with
ligament injuries and instabilities and is frequently used for post-op
treatment and mild OA. Measures 16[]in length.

Common Examples of Use

® Most ACL, PCL, MCL, LCL injuries and instabilities
® Meniscal injuries
* Mild OA

Product Features

® Available in Airmesh® and neoprene

® Polycentric hinges with adjustable flexion extension stops
® Sleeve and wraparound versions available

® Standard and Post-Op hinge options

Category: Adjustable ROM.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use

Part Numbers


https://www.breg.com
http://www.breg.com/products/knee-bracing/adjustable-rom/roadrunner-soft-knee-brace/
http://www.breg.com/products/knee-bracing/adjustable-rom/
/wp-content/uploads/2017/01/roadrunner-shortrunner-knee-braces-ifu.pdf
http://www.breg.com/products/knee-bracing/adjustable-rom/roadrunner-soft-knee-brace/

Part Numbers

Part #
1411X
1414X
1415X
0694X
0696X
0697X
0700X
2182X
73562
73561

Description

Roadrunner, Airmesh Pull-on

Roadrunner, Airmesh, Open Back Pull-on

Roadrunner, Airmesh, Open Back, Wraparound

Roadrunner, Neoprene Pull-on

Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back, Pull-on

Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back w/ Adjustable Horseshoe Pull-on
Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back, Wraparound

Roadrunner, Neoprene, Patella Stabilizer, Open Back, Pull-on

Hinge Cover, Airmesh

Hinge Cover, Neoprene

Product Sizing Chart

Roadrunner Size Chart

Size #
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Size Thigh Circumference
XS 12" -15” (30 - 38 cm)
S 15" - 18" (38 - 46 cm)
M 18" - 217 (46 - 53 cm)
L 21" -24" (55 -61cm)
XL 24" = 27" (61-69 cm)
XXL 27" - 30" (69-79cm)

Circumference taken 6” (15 cm) above mid patella.

Brace measures 16” in length.



