

Roadrunner™ Soft Knee Brace



Sizes: xs, s, m, m+, l, xl, xxl

The Roadrunner provides control and support for patients with ligament injuries and instabilities and is frequently used for post-op treatment and mild OA. Measures 16 in length.

Common Examples of Use

- Most ACL, PCL, MCL, LCL injuries and instabilities
- Meniscal injuries
- Mild OA

Product Features

- Available in Airmesh® and neoprene
- Polycentric hinges with adjustable flexion extension stops
- Sleeve and wraparound versions available
- Standard and Post-Op hinge options

Category: Adjustable ROM.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use

Part Numbers

Part Numbers

Part #	Description	
1411X	Roadrunner, Airmesh Pull-on	
1414X	Roadrunner, Airmesh, Open Back Pull-on	
1415X	Roadrunner, Airmesh, Open Back, Wraparound	
0694X	Roadrunner, Neoprene Pull-on	
0696X	Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back, Pull-on	
0697X	Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back w/ Adjustable Horseshoe Pull-on	
0700X	Roadrunner, Neoprene, Open Back, Wraparound	
2182X	Roadrunner, Neoprene, Patella Stabilizer, Open Back, Pull-on	
73562	Hinge Cover, Airmesh	
73561	Hinge Cover, Neoprene	

Product Sizing Chart

Roadrunner Size Chart			
Size #	Size	Thigh Circumference	
X = 1	XS	12" - 15" (30 - 38 cm)	
X = 2	S	15" - 18" (38 - 46 cm)	
X = 3	М	18" - 21" (46 - 53 cm)	
X = 4	L	21" - 24" (53 - 61 cm)	
X = 5	XL	24" - 27" (61 - 69 cm)	
X = 6	XXL	27" - 30" (69 - 79 cm)	

Circumference taken 6" (15 cm) above mid patella. Brace measures 16" in length.